
LiveFIN represents 24 music venues in Finland. Together the venues present well 
over 16,000 artist performances per year, which attract over 2.3 million visits. 
Also 40% of the music venues organise festivals.

The LiveFIN venues do much more than live music alone, and are also involved in 
educational, social, artistic, culinary, and multi-disciplinary activities, such as

LiveFIN music venues are a mix of 20% public 
non-profit venues, 30% private non-profit venues, and 
50% private commercial venues. Music venues with 
different legal status have different business models, 
but looking at all LiveFIN venues, we notice a very 
low share of government support (1% subsidy) also 
for the non-profit venues, comparing to other Euro-
pean regions. LiveFIN venues rely heavily on audience 
spendings (86%) on tickets, food and beverages.  In 
total, the LiveFIN venues generate an income of well 
over 30 million euro. The money is mostly spent to 
cover the costs of the music programme (40%), wor-
kers (33%) and accommodation (18%). 

Attachment 4N : Overview LIVEFIN Venues

• SOCIAL & EDUCATION FUNCTIONS

• TOOLS & SPACE FOR MUSICIANS

• SUPPORT FOR ARTISTS’ PROJECT

• BAR / RESTAURANT OUTSIDE CONCERT HOURS

• EXHIBITION OR PHOTO GALLERY

• CINEMA & FILM

• MULTIMEDIA & AUDIOVISUAL ART

• THEATRE / DANCE

• OTHER ACTIVITIES

LEGAL STATUS 

OTHER
INCOME

TICKET
SALES

WORKERS
COSTS

PROGRAMME
COSTS

HOUSING
COSTS

OTHER
EXPENSES

CATERING
SALES

SUBSIDY

INCOME EXPENDITURE

12%

44%

33%

40%

18%

9%

42%

1%

20%
30%

50%

40%
30%
20%
70%
20%
50%
0%

50%
60%

PUBLIC 

PRIVATE NON-PROFIT

PRIVATE COMMERCIAL

In Finland volunteers are very important for the daily practices in the venue, especially for smaller venues.  Of 
the 1,600 total workers in the LiveFIN venues, almost 900 are volunteers. In total 40% of all workers are female. 

To learn more about these venues visit www.livefin.fi and/or contact LiveFIN Survey coordinator Salla Vallius, 
salla@livefin.fi
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Based on the data (year 2017) of 10 LiveFIN music venues, collected during 2018 and 2019, and extrapolated to data of 24 music 
venues part of LiveFIN and Live DMA in 2017.

Read the complete Survey on the LIVE DMA website

https://www.livefin.fi/
http://www.livefin.fi
mailto:salla%40livefin.fi?subject=
http://www.live-dma.eu/the-survey/

